Residential Lease For Rent

1,357 Sqft - 100 Bayview Dr # 2021, Sunny Isles
Beach, Florida 33160

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:

Residential Lease

For Rent
A11294152
$4,800

2

2

1,357 Sqft

1975

Us

FL

Miami-Dade County

Sunny Isles Beach

33160

100 Bayview Dr #

2021

ARLEN HOUSE
EAST CONDO

0

Features

</ Swimming Pool:

</ Heating System:

< Cooling System:

+ Furnished:



Agent

Svetlana Costantini
& 954-459-5268

svetlana@costantinirealty.com
igor@costantinirealty.com




